IBF-I/EC in-line duct fans
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 1/7
The power of AIR
IBF-I
with sound
insulation
IBF/EC
version

rated
current
max abs.**
power
max abs.
sound
pressure
level*
temperature
operating
min / max
weight article
number
IBF-I/EC-30/15S 1 050 m3/h 780 Pa 2 860 rpm 230 V 1,45 A 170 W 52 dB(A) -30 / 60 °C 14,0 kg 41010809
IBF-I/EC-40/20S 1 300 m3/h 780 Pa 2 520 rpm 230 V 1,35 A 170 W 54 dB(A) -30 / 60 °C 21,0 kg 41010819
IBF-I/EC-50/25S 2 400 m3/h 1 050 Pa 3 600 rpm 230 V 4 A 780 W 58 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 32,0 kg 41010829
IBF-I/EC-60/35T 5 200 m3/h 930 Pa 2 100 rpm 400 V 2,4 A 1 350 W 61 dB(A) -15 / 60 °C 57,0 kg 41010839
IBF-I/EC-70/40T 6 300 m3/h 860 Pa 1 800 rpm 400 V 2,5 A 1 450 W 68 dB(A) -15 / 60 °C 70,0 kg 41010849
IBF-I/EC-80/50T 11 500 m3/h 1 550 Pa 2 130 rpm 400 V 8 A 5 400 W 68 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 118,0 kg 41010859
IBF-I/EC-100/50T 13 000 m3/h 1 250 Pa 1 750 rpm 400 V 8 A 5 000 W 68 dB(A) -20 / 40 °C 135,0 kg 41010869
* Measurement made at a distance of 1.5m from the outlet, for Q = 2/3 * Qmax
** value of the rated current may vary depending on the manufacturer of the electric motor used.

40532880 IAE-PL-450
1 2  ( 2 )  ( 2 )  ( 2 ) 3 4
type duct filter
DFR
cartridge filter
EU3
cartridge filter
EU5
cartridge filter
EU7
antivibration
connector
IAE-PL
silencer
RCS
IBF-I/EC-30/15S DFR-30/15 EU3 | 30/15 cm EU5 | 30/15 cm EU7 | 30/15 cm IAE-PL-190 RCS-30/15
IBF-I/EC-40/20S DFR-40/20 EU3 | 40/20 cm EU5 | 40/20 cm EU7 | 40/20 cm IAE-PL-200 RCS-40/20
IBF-I/EC-50/25S DFR-50/25 EU3 | 50/25 cm EU5 | 50/25 cm EU7 | 50/25 cm IAE-PL-225 RCS-50/25
IBF-I/EC-60/35T DFR-60/35 EU3 | 60/35 cm EU5 | 60/35 cm EU7 | 60/35 cm IAE-PL-315 RCS-60/35
IBF-I/EC-70/40T DFR-70/40 EU3 | 70/40 cm EU5 | 70/40 cm EU7 | 70/40 cm IAE-PL-355 RCS-70/40
IBF-I/EC-80/50T DFR-80/50 EU3 | 80/50 cm EU5 | 80/50 cm EU7 | 80/50 cm IAE-PL-400 RCS-80/50
IBF-I/EC-100/50T DFR-100/50 EU3 | 100/50 cm EU5 | 100/50 cm EU7 | 100/50 cm IAE-PL-450 RCS-100/50
40521900 RCS-30/15
40521910 RCS-40/20
40521920 RCS-50/25
40521950 RCS-60/35